
List of Contractors Qualified to provide proposals for Exhibit Design, Fabrication and Installation

Full Turn Key including Design

Atlantex Creative Works 15 Colford Drive, PO Box 119 , East Chezzetcook Halifax, NS Phil Prozenko p.prozenko@atlantexcreativeworks.com
Acme Decor 1150 Louis Marchand, Beloeil, PQ, J3G 6S3 Luc Mantha luc@acmedecors.com
AdrichPears 400-1455 West Georgia Street, Vancouver, BC V6G 2T3 Issac Marshall imarshall@aldrichpears.com
Baam Productions 55 Fieldway Road, Toronto, ON Christine Kerr christine@baamproductions.com
Bryn Finer Studios 8‐315 Upper Ganges Rd. Salt Spring Island, BC Bryn Finer brynfiner@saltspring.com
Form Media 1 Starr Lane, Dartmouth, NS Marc Belanger marc@form‐media.ca
Group GID Design 7460, Boul. Wilfrid-Hamel, Quebec, PQ G2G 1C1 Jean‐Francois Darche info@groupegid.com
Holman Exhibits Ltd 160 Lesmill Road Toronto, ON Roger Murphy murphy@holmanexhibits.com
Merlicht Inc 2485, rue St‐Patrick, suite n117 Montreal, QC Louise Lalonde llalonde@merlicht.com
Origin Studios 457A Sussex Drive 2nd Flr Ottawa, ON Michael Plamondon michael@originstudios.com
Reich + Petch Architects Inc 1867 Younge Street, Suite 1100, Toronto, ON Niki Reich nreich@reich‐petch.com
Serge Duguay Design 18 Hanson, Gatineau, QC Serge Duguay duguaydesign@sympatico.ca
Taylor Studios 1320 Harmon Drive, Rantoul, Illinois, 61866 Drew Levan dlevan@taylorstudios.com
Vibe Creative Group 181 Charlotte Street, Sydney, NS Tracey Boutilier tracey@vibecreativegroup.com
Westwind Design & Display 1201- 42 Avenue SE, Calgary, AB, T2G 1Z5 Shekhar Parmar sp@wwdd.ca
Panther Constructors 343 Railway Street 4th Floor, Vancouver, BC V6A 1A4 Chris Au cau@panthercreative.com

Fabrication and Installation only

3DS Three Dimensional Services 2829 Norland Ave, Burnaby, BC Nitisha Gill ngill@3dservices.com
Acme Decor 1150 Louis Marchand, Beloeil, PQ, J3G 6S3 Rachelle Fournier rachelle.fournier@acmedecors.com
AdrichPears 400-1455 West Georgia Street, Vancouver, BC V6G 2T3 Issac Marshall imarshall@aldrichpears.com
Amenagement Exposition TCD Inc 605, rue Delauriers, St‐Laurent, QC Marc Globensky mglobensky@expositiontcd.com
Artcraft Display Garphics Inc. 112‐1533 Broadway St., Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P3 Esther Sarlo esarlo@artcraftgraphics.com

Atlantex Creative Works 15 Colford Drive, PO Box 119 , East Chezzetcook Halifax, NS Phil Prozenko p.prozenko@atlantexcreativeworks.com
Baam Productions 55 Fieldway Road, Toronto, ON Christine Kerr christine@baamproductions.com



Bryn Finer Studios 8‐315 Upper Ganges Rd. Salt Spring Island, BC Bryn Finer brynfiner@saltspring.com
Concetti 660, rue de l'Argon, Charlesbourg, Quebec Pierre Giguere pgiguere@concettidesign.com
Epixia Technologies 50 Des Soeurs Grises #302, Montreal, QC Michael Brougham michael@epixia.com
Form Media 1 Starr Lane, Dartmouth, NS Marc Belanger marc@form‐media.ca
Group GID Design 7460, Boul. Wilfrid-Hamel, Quebec, PQ G2G 1C1 Jean‐Francois Darche info@groupegid.com
Holman Exhibits Ltd 160 Lesmill Road Toronto, ON Roger Murphy murphy@holmanexhibits.com
Serge Duguay Design 18 Hanson, Gatineau, QC Serge Duguay duguaydesign@sympatico.ca
Sign‐it 18899 County Road 19, Williamstown, ON Noella Cotnam noella@signit‐signs.com
Storeimage Inc 141 Jean‐Proulx, Gatineau,QC Yves Cousineau yves.cousineau@storeimage.com
Taylor Studios 1320 Harmon Drive, Rantoul, Illinois, 61866 Drew Levan dlevan@taylorstudios.com
Vibe Creative Group 181 Charlotte Street, Sydney, NS Tracey Boutilier tracey@vibecreativegroup.com
Westwind Design & Display 1201- 42 Avenue SE, Calgary, AB, T2G 1Z5 Shekhar Parmar sp@wwdd.ca
Panther Constructors 343 Railway Street 4th Floor, Vancouver, BC V6A 1A4 Chris Au cau@panthercreative.com


